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Leigh Realty
The Home Buyer’s Friend

Office # 704-739-1402
Fax # 704-730-1117

E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net
Wanda Conner
Brent Leigh

319 Bell Road - Very neat 3
Bedroom, 1 bath home located on
app. 2 acres land. 2 wells on
property. New heat & air.
403 Crescent Hill Road -Great
home in wonderful neighborhood!
Convenient to shopping and
schools. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, neat
little porch on back. A must see to
appreciate!
David Baptist Church Rd. 3.86
acres. Beautiful view. Close to
Hwy 74 and Schools.
308 Walker St.- 3 or 5 Bedroom
Home sets on corner lot. Fenced
back yard. Full basement.
108 Lawson Place -Charming
contemporary home in wooded
setting. 3 bedroom, 2 full baths.
Formal dining room, huge
fireplace in great room. Double
garage, deck in back. Large
master bedroom with walk-in
closet. Master bath has garden
tub.
813 Bethlehem Road - Lovely
home located in Bethlehem
community. 3 bedrooms, 2 bath.
Dining/Kitchen combo, ‘Den and
Office space. Easy access to Hwy
74 to Shelby andKings Mountain.
Outbuilding isto:remain.

We'llpay you
when your
Income stops.
 ™

ur plan is designed to

Ql... youmoney when

your income stops ifyou are

disabledfrom sickness or

© accident. With disability income

protection from ;

Auto-Owners

Insurance,

   

    

you're

protected

anywhere in

the world,

24 hours a

day, on or off

the job. For more details,

contact out agencytoday!

Auto-Owners Insurance
Life Home Car Business

TheNoRoblemFoople®

|
ma

Warlick & Hamrick Insurance 106 E. Mountain Street
Kings Mountain, NC

739-3611

{RS
1-800-843-5157

Warren Moss - BIC

1010 E. Garrison Blvd.
Gastonia, NC 28054
IRV

http://www.mossrealtyinc.com

 
   

 

~____CLEVELAND
BAPTISTRY DR, Total brickranch
ready to move in condition. Almost
1700 sq.ft. with 8BR/2FB, fp in huge
living room & extra large double garage,
$120,000
GORGEOUSTOTALBRICKHOMEwith
3BR/2BA, & over 1610 sq.ft. Huge
greatroom/f/p, beautiful master suite/
lg. master suite and dining room has
view of two tiered deck overlooking pool.
Beautiful in & out! 104 Chadwick
Court $124,900"
JUST LISTED 3BR/2BA, Dbl. wide on
15 acres, 2 wells, 3 septic tanks on
property. Wouldmake great mini-farm
or could be developed. Convenient to
bypass. $139,900
CHARMING FIRST HOME; This 2BR,
1BA home is just delightful. LR, DR &
den. Tilt windows, screened bk. porch,
covered front porch, above ground pool,
extra Ig. lot. 209 Fulton St. $67,500
BACK ON THE MARKET: 3BR, 11/2
BA. pw { in-SHMPERCONTRACT
Only 2 blocks from KMCC.-905 Sharon
Drive. $81,500
NEW LISTING: BRICKRANCH with
4530 sq.ft. immaculate home w/ 6BR,
4FB's & formal areas.. Huge master
suite/2 walk-in closets & sep. dressing
area. Neutral colors thru-out. Pool/
large deck leading from den. 2FP & on
almost 3/4 acre. Motivated Seller! 112
Cyclone Lane, $119,900 MR-952696
NEW LISTING: VERY NICE OLDER
HOME w/ lots of remodeling & updates
throughout. Current colors,fresh paint
& wallpaper,spac. kitch. w/lots of stor-
age & cab. space. Large rooms thru-out
w/private backyard & 4 year old central
air. Great buyin the $50s. 105 Myers
Street, MR-953924
NEWLISTING: OLDERTRADITIONAL
HOME Has been completely renovated.
4BR, 1BA, 2 half BA. Spacious rooms
w/ Irg. closets. Beautiful kitchen w/
lots of cabinets. Stunning front door on

The Kings Mountain Herald

 

MISS THE 5PM DEADLINE?
RUN YOUR AD IN THE

"TOO LATE TO CLASSIFY"
FOR $1.00 EXTRA

Kings Mountain 739-7496

Belmont/Mi. Holly 825-0580

Cherryville 435-6752

 

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. Sat. May 6, 7am-
11am. 306 Club Court off Roy Eaker Rd. above
Club Carolina. 5:3

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. Big sale. Sat. May
6, 1240 Pearl Dr. John Deer mower, push

mower, desk, kids toys, tools, TV, computer
scanner. 5:3

DOMESTIC HELPER NEEDED forchildcare,laun-
dry and housecleaning Tuesdays, Wednes-
days, and Thursdaysall summer. Must provide
own transportation, and provide references.

Prefer someone who is willing to be flexible.

 

 

Bessemer City 629-2376 Excellent opportunity for a responsible high
. schooler. Call 734-5849. 5:3,10

shelby 481-8202

TOO LATE TO CLASSIFY

SMALL 1 BDR. FRAME HOUSE FOR RENT. 1
bath,livingroom, carpet, and electric heat. $200/
deposit, $200/month. 213 Duke St., Kings Mtn.
Call 482-4576 after 5 pm. 5:3

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 8 am until-. Sat. 6th,
408 N. Cansler St. Drinks & Ham biscuits. 5:3

DIXON SCHOOL RD. Land home package al-
ready set up on 1 acre. 824-2595. 5:3-24

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. 3 families. Sat. 7
am until-. 400 Houser St. 5:3

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE.Sat. 6th, 114 Ridge
Ave. Lots of misc. items. 7 am till. 5:3

RONNIE

 

 

 

 

 

FOR SALE BY OWNER. Very nice, in the country
2bdr., 2 fba SW,shingle roof, vinyl siding, brick
under on 2 acres of land. Corner lot, 1/3

fenced in, heat pump, deck. Asking $52,900.
KM. Ph. 730-8779 ( Co. ph., leave msg.) 5:3-17

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. Big 3 families. Sat.
May 6, 8:00. Household items,dresser, table &
chairs,ladies clothes-small & large sizes, small
microwave, handtrucks. 306 Paul Beam Rd,
end of W. Academy St. near Travis Knit. 5:3

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE.Big sale. Sat. May
6, 7:00 until. Clothes-all sizes, men, women &
kids & teens. Knick-knacks, kitchenware,etc.
1256 Pearl Dr. Proceeds benefit American
Cancer Society's Relay for Life in memory of
Janice Hovis Anthony. 5:3

BIDDIX

 

 

Seamless Aluminum Guttering

All Work Guaranteed
Free Estimates

Ronnie Biddix 739-9260

  

Professional Pressure Washing

Get Your Home or Business

Ready for Spring & Summer.
Pressure wash exterior, decks & etc.

Very effective on mold, dirt & grime.

Call Marc for FREE ESTIMATE

739-1868 Pager 481-5226

 

 

  

 

 

Ruby Alexander, CRS
739-4111

JUST LISTED: 221 Reliance Rd.
Contemporary Home, 3BR, 2BA,
Call to See.
Gold Run ¢ 132 Persimmon
Creek Dr. - Stately 1 1/2 story
12641::SF. #7Ready.to move-in:
Largecorner lot. =
306 Pinehurst - Brick Ranch -'3
BR « 2 BA Split floor plan. 2 light-
ed OS bldg. * alarm system ¢ move
in ¢ like new.
301 Timberland - Grover ¢ Brick
Ranch ¢ 1500 SF 2 BR ¢ 1 BA»
Convenient in quiet neighborhood.
406 Fulton Drive -Brick Ranch -
1514 SF » 3 BR ¢ 2 BA » Oak floors
e full unfinished basement ¢ near
schools. 

Alexander REALTY
uy 739

104 East Gold Street
Kings Mountain, NC
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Fain Hambright, Realtor
937-7471

105 Amesbury Drive -Grover -
1100 SF — 3 BR ¢ 1 1/2 BA »
27'x33’ wired shop ° storage bldg. ©
city water & sewer © good invest-
ment property.

Northwoods- Well 4
maintained 1722 SF«3 BR »2 BA#
Corner Lot - ‘out Bldg. wr
413 Jose Street - Shelby - 1200
SF » 3 BR » 1 BA « Well maintained
e Large Fence Lot.
703 East King Street - 1.52 AC
Lot. Excellent Commercial Location
for Business or Office.
13 AC Commercial
Bessemer City Hwy.
1002 Cansler Street -1.72 AC. 4

Land

 

      
    
  

 Bldg. Lots.
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~+ "SERVING CLEVELAND AND GASTON COUNTIES
NEW LISTING: BRICK RANCH: 3BR,
2BA in top condition. Has been taste-
ful NPERCONTRACT &
ig ront porch for your swing and
office off carport. Nicely landscaped.
600 Lee Street, $103,900
JUST LISTED: BRICK RANCH w/
1950 sq.ft. Featuring 3BR/2FB's & to-
tally updated w/ fresh paint, wallpaper,
carpet & huge kitchen w/ pantry &
laundry room. Huge master suite. Call
for more details. 108 Dixon School
Rd., $112,500
NEW LISTING: COME SEE this 2BR,
1 at i i or-
ZOMBERCORFRREY
nance. 107 Wateroak St., $52,900
NEW LISTING: GREAT POTENTIAL -
3BR, 1BA w/ hardwood floors, Fenced
backyd. Detached carport w/storage,
Call Us! 413 Belvedere Circle $42,900
REDUCED -NEWCONSTRUCTION800
Ridge St. Great new construction,just
minutes from 85. Greatfloor plan,Ig.
master suite, cathedral ceiling & over
1255 sq.ft. & 3BR/2{B's MR-938516
$107,900
NEW LISTING: 3BR, 2BA,brick ranch,
over 1400 sq.ft:, nicely decorated, well
maintained, 16'x32' ingr. pool. Home.
warranty. 411 Fulton Drive, $102,900
NEW LISTING: 3BR, 1BA brick ranch,
FP in LR w/built in blower, storage
building, fenced yard, level lot, 205
Blanton St. KM $53,900
NEW LISTING: 1626 COUNTYLINE
RD., KM Great home:Over 2270 sq.ft.
Brick Ranch in great location. 3BR/
2FB's & has some decorating allow-
ance. Bonus of 1.48 ac. of pvt. land &
gar. Ready for new owners!! $149,900
NEW CONSTRUCTION: Great location
on this 3BR/2FB w/ over 1450 sq.ft.
homejust min. from I-85. Great open
floor plan w/ cath. ceiling in GR & trey
ceiling in large master suite. Large
rooms thru-out & loads of cabinet &
storage space. Large lot & double ga-
rage. 802 Ridge Street, KM,$114,900

739-5872
129 S. Battleground Ave.
Kings Mountain,NC 28086

Sandra S. Wilson
~ L. Beth Wilson

 

Family room and LR. FP with insert,
Fenced backyard, storage building,
above ground pool, double carport. Con-
venient to schools and 1-85. 1125
Bethlehem Rd.,KM $71,900
BUNGALOW, 2BR, 1BA, vinyl siding,
completely fenced on dead end street,
AHS warranty, 109 Cyclone Lane, KM
$29,900
EXECUTIVE HOME in KMCC - 4BR,
2FB,stone FP in LR, FP w/ gas logs in
den, Mbd. suite w/2 walk-in closets,
dbl sinks, whirlpool tub. Bonus room
over 2 car garage, on #7 Fairway, 400
N. Roxford Rd., $249,900
BEAUTIFULBRICK RANCH featuring
4BR/FB's &over2320 sqft. Greatroom/
f/p, loads of closet space & lots of
extras. Bonus of inground pool, Ig.
deck & brick privacy fence around the
back. Great home for growing family.
400 Plantation Dr., KM $149,900
DUPLEX - GREAT INVESTMENT
PROPERTY Each unit has 3BR and 1
Full Bath and rents for $350 permonth.
Great potential for improvement ofcash
flow. 400 Gold Street, KM $74,900
GOOD INVESTMENT - 3BR, 1BA, bun-
galow; Great rental or starter home.
403 Chestnut Street. KM $34,900
LOITS-ACREAGE
BUILDING
Acres, Grover, $10,000
BUILDING LOTS 1200 sq. ft. mini-
mum, county water available. Beau-
tiful level lots, cleared and ready to
build. $12,900-$15,900 Phifer and
Earney Road, KM
IN VIEW OF SOUTH MTNS. - 109.706
acres, 3 streams-spring fed. Borders 2
hard surface roads. New survey &
timber cruise. Great horse or cattle
farm or devel. Lawndale-Casar Rd.,
$369,900 Owner/Broker
LARGETRACT - 158.57 acres w/ creek.
Upper Clev. water nearby. Could be
accessible ifdeveloped. Heavilywooded.
Rippy Road, Grover $396,425
41,85 ACRES-Wooded w/ creek. Good

 

 

a lovely porch. Must see to appreciate. WONDERFUL STARTER, 2 BR, 1BA development potential. Rippy Road,
604 West Gold Street, $137,500 super neat with parquet floors all over. Grover. $104,625

CNS eversesessassreeransires Allyson Chapman 861-6502 Lisa Falls.........ccoeueuae 834-9831
Sandra S. Wils Anthony Gallant ....... 834-8799 Debbie Coward......... 833-2427
Warren Moss . Barbara Glover......... 834-9167 Wanda Richardson.... 833-2435
L. Beth Wilson .......... 833-2653 Delores Hatten ......... 460-4569 Jeff Hansen .............. 834-8525
Barbara Allen ........... 834-8314 Tammy Hallman....... 834-9300 Cindy Lindsey.. (cell) 813-7610
Steve Biddix ............. 334-8992 Greg Holland ............ 814-9589 Larry Lindsey ... (cell) 813-7601

 

 

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Sat. May 6th, 106 S.
Oriental Ave. 7 am until-. 5:3

KINGS MTN YARD SALE. Sat. May 6th, 7 am
until-. 604 McDaniel Rd., Bethlehem commu-
nity between Church & Fire Department. 5:3

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. 904 Vista Dr. Sat.
May 6th, 8:00 am-12:00 pm. Furniture, acces-
sories, clothes; shoes, toys and more. 5:3

FOR RENT: 2 bdrm., 1 bath Mobile Home. Cen-
tral heat & air. Conveniently located on private
lot with garden spot. Clean & Neat! Refer-
ences & Deposit required. Ideal for couple.
739-6337. If no answer leave message.

NOW ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS for cleaning
positions in Kings Mountain area. Good ben-
efits, competitive salary. Background check &

drug test required. 40+ hours. 868-9008 for .
appointment. 5:3,10

FOR RENT. 3 bedroom home. S. Mulberry St.
Application required. 435-3054. 5:3

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 2 families. Sat. May
6th, 7:00 am until 12:00 noon at 110 White
Plains. 5:3

BALDWIN CONSOLE ORGAN FOR SALE. Must
see to appreciate. Call Sandy at 739-6515 after
6 pm. 5:3

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Sat. 8 am until-.
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
bedrooms, .1 bath. Home has masonry fireplace. Call Diane
Ledbetterformore information. Only $61,900 (26603/6197)
2243 Deal Road (Waco Area) - SPLIT BEDROOM PLAN. Home

ce in living room.
r only $46,900! Call

DON'T MISS” HOME
A lis special touches include great big yard. Country views.
§ Light andairy. spirit, earth-tone colors, walk-in closet, ample
storage space, 2 bedrooms. Laundry room, convenient dine-

luded. Call Sherry

128 Wooding Place -COUNTRYSIDE HAVEN -$89,000 Friendly
place offering real

potential. ‘Ample: storage space, 3 bedrooms. ‘Convenient
“§ dine-in kitchen.- Call Sherry Lee for details. (26607/6193)
106. Wilder Lane - DROP BY THIS PROPERTY A neat solution!
Ideal acreage. Quiet street, lake views. Golf privileges. Call

ASSET! Nice duplex
property. $130,000. A pleasing pair. Country views and city
water. Call Sherry Lee, agent. (26606/6195)
Thompson Drive - WOODED BUILDING LOT near Waco. Can

Land needs septic and well.
$17,800. Call Zaviera Miller for details. (26510/6111)
2434 Cleveland Avenue (Grover) - ONLY MINUTES TO [-85.

Brick rancher with 2
bedrooms and 1 bath: Only $64,500 for this well maintained
home. Call Barbara Danner, agent. (26514/6161)

     
   
    

  

  

  

 

  

iBunch
[RealLatate

‘§«. Phillip Bunch, Broker
.739-3086 'til 4:30 pm

. 739-6259 after 4:30

..RESIDENTIAL

   

            

        

   I STORY COLONIAL BRICK
 Fml: LR/Office, Fml. DR, Kitch. &

Din. Area, FR w/ FP, Lg. Deck,
Fenced Back Yd., Large Corner
Lot, of Stor., 2 Car Gar., 119 Coun-

       

    
    

  
     ESTABLISHED NEIGHBOR-
HOOD 3BR, 2BA, Brick Ranchin
Crescent Hill Area, LR w/ fp Kitch.
& Din. Rm. Deck, 2 car gar., Part
Wooded Lot, Nice Landscape, 706
Huntingtowne $155,000
NEW LISTING: 1630 SQ.FT.
BRICK RANCH Full base-
ment, LR w/FP, Kitchen, DR, 3BR,
2BA, 2 Car Garage. Nice Lot, 700
Sandhurst Dr. $149,500
LEASE PURCHASE TO BE
CONSIDEREDON THIS 3BR,
2BA, BRICK RANCH, Hard-
wood floors, 2300+ sq.ft. on 1 1/2
acres, private setting, but conv. to
schools & shopping. LR w/FFP,
FR w/FP, kitch. & dining area, new
sunroom, handyman's workshop,
2218S. Roxford Road, $126,900
1 1/8’ACRE LOY, Completely
fenced,*4BR{ 2BA}Brick ‘Ranch,

MaUNDERCONTRACTep-
tic, Plumbing, etc. FR w/FP, Kitch.
& Brkfst. Nook, 116 Tara Terrace
$110,00
REMODELED 3BR, 2 1/2 BA
2 Story Colonial, FR w/FP, Fml.
DR, Kitch. & Din. Area, Extra Stor.
Rm., Wooded lot, 201 Drew Court,
$115,000

A PRIVATEBUTCONVENIENT
SETTING Near West schools &
shopping. 1700 sq. ft. colo-
nial, Br, 2 CRYoe
Fon EWE Din. Area,Ins.
Utd. eened porch, wooded &

MH fenced lot. 107 Pineview Dr.,
$103,000
NEAR HS & JR HIGH 1400 #
sq.ft. brick ranch, 3BR, 2BA, LR,
Kitch.&Dom. Room, inside util.,
inground pool, 307 Scotland Dr.
‘$94,500
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3BR,
2BA, Ranch LR, Kitch. & Din.
Area, Lg. Wooded Lot, Deck, Sgl.
Cpt., 6224 Adele, $94,500
LIKE NEW 3BR, 2BA, Ranch.
LR; Kitch. & Din. Rm., Country
setting w/ city util. 114 Amesbury
Rd., $89,500
NEW LISTING: 3BR, 2BA
BRICK RANCH LR, Kitch. &
Din. Area, Part Wooded lot, Fenced
in-Back Yard, Several Updates,
305 Scotland Dr., $87,900
COMPLETELY REMODELED
BP 1 1/2 BA, Brick Ranch com-
ple ith fi Aldieh. &
DrONBERERAT
Paved Driveway, Large Lot, fenced
in backyard, 612 Margrace Ave.
$79,500 ;
ACREAGE WITH THIS 2BR,
1BA BUNGALOW w/ full base-
ment, to be sold "as is" with 20
acres, creek on property, 175 ft.
road frontage, 1409 S. Battle-
ground Ave., $70,000
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL & JR.
HI. 3BR, 2BA Ranch. LR, Kitchen
& Din. Area, Great Starter Home, §
Fenced Yard. 201 Fulton Drive.
$66,900 .
OWNER FINANCING POSSI-
BILITY ON THIS 2BR, 1BA,

RabtiNDERCONTRACT LR,
Fenced in Back Yard. 120 Fisher
Drive. $54,500

LAND
7.39 ACRES CONVENIENT
TO I-85 & HWY 216- Pan,
0 § e-
SRINTERCINREACE
available, Margrace Rd., $53,400
IDEAL FOR SMALL DEVEL-
OPMENT- 2.4 acres,city utilities
available, good road frontage, Par-
tially Wooded. Corner Hillside &
Joyce. $53,000

i RENTAL
3BR, 2BA RANCH LR, Kitch. &
Din. Area, Deck, Sgl. Garage,
Conv.to bypass, Great neighbor-
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